Journals Detailed Usage Report

Create Time: 2020-02-28 14:30 PM

From Date: 2019-Jan-01

To Date: 2019-Dec-31

Publisher: Sociedad Espafiola de Musicologia (SEDEM)
Publication: Revista de Musicologia

Organization(s): Allinstitutions

Journal Detailed Usage

Total for all journals
Total for all journals
Sociedad Espariola do Musicologia (SEDEM) JSTOR

Rovista de Musicologia

Revista de Musicologia ‘Sociedad Espariola de Musicologia (SEDEM) JSTOR

02101459

02101459

Aticle Views

PDF Downloads

Aricte Views

PDF Downloads

1194

554

1194

554

596

1397

1075

1075

1814

1814

1995

1995

16421

16421



